

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.9589, 9016, 10070 and 10519 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for Mines and Geology submits that Counter-Affidavit in W.P.No.9016 of 2026 has already filed. For filing counters in other Writ Petitions, finally, list after two weeks. _____ NV, J MNR	

--	--	--	--