

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.9589, 9016, 10070 and 10519 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned Asst. Government Pleader seeks time for getting instructions. List these matters on 06.08.2026. _____ NV, J MNR	

--	--	--	--